Blutspenden in 09116 bis zum 29.07.2025

Di
Mi
Mi
Fr
Mo
Mo
Di
Di
Mi
Mi

27.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

03.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

03.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstral3e 103

Chemnitz 09126
Chemnitz Eckert Schulen
Dittesstralle 9

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstral3e 103

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstrafl3e 103

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstrafl3e 103

Chemnitz 09113 - SchloRchemnitz
Chemnitz St. Petri Gemeindehaus
Schlossplatz 7

Chemnitz 09116 - Kappel
Chemnitz 50's ville Diner
Zwickauer Str. 128

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
ZeisigwaldstrafRe 103

Chemnitz 09116 - Kappel
Chemnitz 50's ville Diner
Zwickauer Str. 128

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstraf3e 103



05.06.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:30-18:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
11:00-15:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr

14.06.2025
08:30-12:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstrafl3e 103

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstraf3e 103

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstral3e 103

Chemnitz 09120 - Altchemnitz
Chemnitz DRK-Kreisverband e.V.
Altchemnitzer Str. 26

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstral3e 103

Chemnitz 09116
Chemnitz Klinikum Bildungszentrum
Flemmingstralie 2

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstraf3e 103

Chemnitz 09111
Chemnitz Euro-Akademie
Hartmannstralle 3a

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
ZeisigwaldstrafRe 103

Chemnitz 09117 - Rabenstein
Chemnitz Rabenstein BlZ im KH
UnritzstralRe 23

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstrafl3e 103



Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Di
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo

17.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

19.06.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

25.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

26.06.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstraf3e 103

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstraf3e 103

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstrafl3e 103

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstrafl3e 103

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstral3e 103

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstral3e 103

Chemnitz 09126
Chemnitz Goethe-Gymnasium
Bernsdorfer Stral3e 126

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstraf3e 103

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstraf3e 103

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
ZeisigwaldstrafRe 103

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
ZeisigwaldstrafRe 103



Di
Do
Do
Di

01.07.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

24.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

29.07.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

Chemnitz 09126
Chemnitz Studentenwerk / TU
Tharinger Weg 3

Chemnitz 09127 - Adelsberg
Chemnitz Adelsberg Freizeitzentrum
Otto-Thorner-Stral3e 20

Chemnitz 09119 - Kappel
Chemnitz Mehrgenerationenhaus
Irkutsker Str. 15

Chemnitz 09126
Chemnitz Eckert Schulen
Dittesstrafle 9



